HP 64767 Series Emulators for 25 MHz
Intel 80C186/C188EA/EB/EC/XL,
Processors
Product Overview
Description
The HP 64767 series active probe emu-
lators support a broad selection of the
Intel 80186/188 family of microproces-

ground monitor bus cycles although no other bus status or control sig-
nals will be asserted.
Ordering information
Terminal-based emulation system for 80C186EA/EB/XL processors
Model Description
64767A(5v) Active probe emulator with 1 Mbyte of emulation memory for
64767AL (3V) 80C186EA/XL processors (includes demo board and PLCC adapter)
64767B (5V) Active probe emulator with 1 Mbyte of emulation memory for
64767BL (3V) 80C186EB processors (includes demo board and PLCC adapter)
64767C (5V) Active probe emulator with 1 Mbyte of emulation memory for
64767CL (3v) 80C186EC processors (PQFP or QFP adapters ordered separately)
64748C Emulation control card
64706A 48-channel, 1K deep emulation bus analyzer card
64700B Card cage
Emulation system options
64703A 64-channel, lK deep emulation bus analyzer card with 16 bits of external
state/timing analysis (workstation hosted)
64704A 80-channel, 1K deep emulation bus analyzer card
64701A LAN card for HP 64700A
64037A RS-422 interface card for PC compatibles
64708A Software performance analyzer card, software and firmware revision
C.05.02 or above (supported on HP 9000 workstations and
Sun SPARCstations; HP B1487A software required)
64023A CMB cable (4m long; includes three 9-pin connectors)
64794A 8K deep emulation bus analyzer card, 80-channel
64794C 64K deep emulation bus analyzer card, 80-channel
64794D 256K deep emulation bus analyzer card, 80-channel
Software for workstations
For each software model number ordered, purchase one media option and at
least one license option for each concurrent user.
Embedded debug environment
B3050B Emulator/analyzer
B1494B Debugger/simulator
B1495B Debugger/emulator
B1487A Software performance analyzer (requires HP 64708A)
B1418B HP Branch Validator
B3082B Custom real-time operating system measurement tool
Advanced cross language tools
B1449A Assembler/linker
B1443A ANSI C cross compiler
Media and license options
Opt AAII HP 9000 Series 300/400 manuals/media (DDS DAT tape)
Opt AAX HP 9000 Series 300/400 manuals/media (1/4-inch cartridge tape)
Opt UBX HP 9000 Series 300/400 single-user license
Opt AAY HP 9000 Series 700 manuals/media (DDS DAT tape)
Opt UBY HP 9000 Series 700 single-user license
Opt AAV Sun SPARCstation manuals/media (1/4-inch cartridge tape)
Opt UBK Sun SPARCstation single-user license
Software for PCs
B3623A Real-time C debugger
Opt AJ4 IBM 3-1/2” media and manuals
Opt AJ5 IBM 5-1/4” media and manuals
Opt UDY IBM single-user license
Software support
HP provides software upgrades through the purchase of the software materials
subscription (SMS) service.  Contact your HP field engineer for more informa-
tion, as well as for configuration information, supported processor speeds, and
latest software options.
Adapters and extenders
E3419A Flexible cable extender for 80C186EB
E3422A Flexible cable extender for 80C186EA/XL
E3412A PGA to PQFP 80-pin adapter assembly for 80C186EA
(includes transition board, extender, PQFP target adapter, and one hex wrench)
E3413A PGA to PQFP 80-pin adapter assembly for 80C186XL